Opening hours and Cut-off times Easter 2024 - Norway

Date Domestic payments
25.3 Ordinary cut-off times
26.3 Ordinary cut-off times
27.3 Ordinary cut-off times
283-1.4 Closed

Opening hours for CM Technical & Payment Support

25.3and 26.3

27.3

283-14

International payments

Ordinary cut-off times

Ordinary cut-off times

Cut-off times:

Ordinary payments

Urgent payments in USD, CAD, GBP, EUR, SEK, PLN, DKK and NOK
Urgent Payments in CZK, HUF, MXN

Urgent payments in CHF

Urgent payments in TRY

Urgent payments in other currencies

Closed

08:00-17:00

08:00—14:30

Closed

Cut-off times
Int. payments

11:30
12.00
11:00
10.00
09:00
08.00
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