Opening hours and Cut-off times Easter 2024 - Norway

oponing nears and cat on times factor feel near			
Date	Domestic payments	International payments	Cut-off times Int. payments
25.3	Ordinary cut-off times	Ordinary cut-off times	
26.3	Ordinary cut-off times	Ordinary cut-off times	
27.3	Ordinary cut-off times	Cut-off times: Ordinary payments Urgent payments in USD, CAD, GBP, EUR, SEK, PLN, DKK and NOK Urgent Payments in CZK, HUF, MXN Urgent payments in CHF Urgent payments in TRY Urgent payments in other currencies	11:30 12.00 11:00 10.00 09:00 08.00
28.3 – 1.4	Closed	Closed	
Opening hours for CM Technical & Payment Support			
25.3 and 26.3		08:00 – 17:00	
27.3		08:00 – 14:30	
28.3 – 1.4		Closed	